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T24 SYSTEM VIEW
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1 Metal Plate
2 T-24 Main Carrier (3600mm)
3 T-24 Cross Carrier (1200mm)
4 T-24 Cross Carrier (600mm)
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6 Hanger Spring
7 Steel Screw
8 Hanger Wire
9 Acoustic Fabric
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SYSTEM SECTION DETAIL

6

8

1
1

1 1

23

4

5

9

9

9

3 2

4



YANGIN SINIFI
FIRE PERFORMANCE

EBAT
SIZE

SYSTEM WEIGHTSURFACE

PERFORASYON
PERFORATION QUALITY



Birlik Mah. 450.Cad. No:79/B Çankaya/Ankara/TURKEY 06610
                       Tel: +90 312 496 11 05 

CONTACT

 
Esentepe Mah. E-5 Yan yol Kelebek Sk. Marmara Kule No:17 Kat:12
Kartal/Istanbul/TURKEY 34870
                       Tel: +90 216 469 44 84

                       Tel: +90 232 472 06 43 
Akyurt/Ankara/TURKEY 06750
                       Tel: +90 312 399 25 45 

                       Tel: +90 318 321 33 50
No:44-46-48-50

                       Tel: +90 312 395 27 36 
www.tacer.com.tr 

tacerakustik tacerakustik tacerinsaat tacerakustik


